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Kierunek      
zarządzanie
studia drugiego stopnia
I rok 
	
Kierunek      
 zarządzanie
studia drugiego stopnia
II rok „A”
	
Kierunek      
 zarządzanie
studia drugiego stopnia 
II rok „B”

	Terminy zjazdów
	Terminy zjazdów
	Terminy zjazdów

	12-13.03.2022 r.
	12-13.03.2022 r.
	12-13.03.2022 r.

	26-27.03.2022 r.
	26-27.03.2022 r.
	26-27.03.2022 r.

	09-10.04.2022 r.
	09-10.04.2022 r.
	09-10.04.2022 r.

	23-24.04.2022 r.
	23-24.04.2022 r.
	23-24.04.2022 r.

	07-08.05.2022 r.
	07-08.05.2022 r.
	07-08.05.2022 r.

	21-22.05.2022 r.
	21-22.05.2022 r.
	21-22.05.2022 r.

	11-12.06.2022 r.
	11-12.06.2022 r.
	11-12.06.2022 r.
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